
2a prova Campionato Reg. di Categoria Allieve
Vigonza 14/03/2010

1° livello
Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2

FAVRIN CLAUDIA 73,150 6,500 8,950 15,250 5,100 8,600 6,300 8,750 15,050 6,200 8,200 14,40013,7001 6,100 8,650 14,7506,000 9,050

JENI ENRICA 69,625 6,500 8,650 15,475 4,900 8,550 4,700 7,450 12,150 5,300 9,050 14,35013,4502 6,000 8,200 14,2006,500 9,300

SIMIONATO NICOLE 69,475 6,500 8,950 15,325 6,200 8,800 5,100 6,550 11,650 5,300 8,850 14,15015,0003 5,200 8,150 13,3506,500 8,700

MILITTI MARGOT 68,425 6,500 9,150 15,625 5,400 7,900 5,200 8,050 13,250 5,100 7,350 12,45013,3004 6,300 7,500 13,8006,500 9,100

SOFFIATO SABRINA 64,175 6,000 9,250 15,475 4,200 8,150 4,100 7,750 11,850 4,500 7,300 11,80012,3505 5,400 7,300 12,7006,500 9,200

SAMOGIN MARIA VITTORI 59,775 6,500 8,900 15,225 4,600 7,300 4,500 5,000 9,500 5,100 6,200 11,30011,9006 5,800 6,050 11,8506,000 9,050

NEGRETTO GIORGIA 59,100 6,500 8,500 14,650 4,300 6,500 4,200 6,750 10,950 3,600 6,800 10,40010,8007 5,700 6,600 12,3006,500 7,800

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



2a prova Campionato Reg. di Categoria Allieve
Vigonza 14/03/2010

2° livello
Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2

FAVARETTO JOANA CARO 79,650 8,000 8,950 16,900 6,400 8,700 8,000 8,450 16,450 7,600 8,850 0,10 16,35015,1001 7,200 7,650 14,8508,000 8,850

SARDENA CRISTIANA 75,625 8,000 8,300 16,225 5,200 8,550 7,400 8,350 15,750 6,800 8,200 15,00013,7502 7,000 7,900 14,9007,000 9,150

BARZIZZA FRANCESCA 74,700 8,000 8,200 16,500 5,600 8,400 6,800 7,950 14,750 7,300 7,800 15,10014,0003 6,300 8,050 14,3508,000 8,800

RENOSTO GIORGIA 74,675 8,000 8,100 16,575 5,500 8,850 7,100 7,850 14,950 5,900 8,250 14,15014,3504 6,900 7,750 14,6508,000 9,050

MORETTO SARA 72,675 8,000 8,650 16,625 5,800 7,550 6,100 7,600 13,700 6,700 7,350 14,05013,3505 7,500 7,450 14,9508,000 8,600

DALLA LIBERA REBECCA 70,950 8,000 8,200 15,850 5,300 9,150 4,700 8,050 12,750 6,200 8,000 0,10 14,10014,4506 6,000 7,800 13,8007,000 8,500

FRASSON GIORGIA 70,150 8,000 8,000 16,450 5,300 9,200 6,100 7,600 13,700 5,600 8,200 13,80014,5007 5,900 5,800 11,7008,000 8,900

CALABRIA ALICE 69,925 8,000 7,600 16,075 6,100 6,850 5,600 6,650 2,00 10,250 7,700 7,000 14,70012,9508 7,600 8,350 15,9508,000 8,550

GALLIMBERTI CAROLINA 69,375 7,000 9,000 15,775 5,400 8,300 4,900 6,900 11,800 7,100 7,000 0,10 14,00013,7009 6,500 7,600 14,1007,000 8,550

VENTURATO ERICA 68,650 8,000 8,350 15,950 5,300 8,500 4,500 8,150 12,650 5,800 6,600 12,40013,80010 5,400 8,450 13,8506,500 9,050

BETTIN CHIARA 66,725 8,000 8,200 15,875 5,400 5,450 5,600 7,950 2,00 11,550 6,800 7,300 14,10010,85011 6,500 7,850 14,3507,000 8,550

MONTANARINI CAMILLA 64,025 8,000 8,450 15,875 5,200 6,650 4,700 4,950 9,650 5,400 7,300 0,10 12,60011,85012 6,600 7,450 14,0507,000 8,300

FUREGON VERONICA 63,375 7,000 8,700 15,525 4,800 7,750 4,700 6,450 11,150 5,900 5,450 11,35012,55013 6,100 6,700 12,8007,000 8,350

BARTOLUCCI ISABELLA 57,600 8,000 8,550 16,250 5,600 5,150 4,000 5,050 4,00 5,050 5,600 6,500 12,10010,75014 6,300 7,150 13,4508,000 7,950

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



2a prova Campionato Reg. di Categoria Allieve
Vigonza 14/03/2010

3° livello
Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2

DENTI NICOLE 76,925 7,500 8,800 16,775 6,100 8,900 7,200 7,100 14,300 7,700 8,200 0,10 15,80015,0001 8,000 7,050 15,0508,000 9,250

ZANE ALESSIA 74,200 8,500 9,350 17,950 5,900 8,250 6,100 8,250 14,350 7,100 7,050 14,15014,1502 6,700 6,900 13,6009,000 9,050

BUZZOLAN MARCELLA 74,175 8,500 8,450 16,775 6,000 8,100 7,000 7,600 14,600 7,000 6,900 0,10 13,80014,1003 6,800 8,100 14,9008,500 8,100

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



2a prova Campionato Reg. di Categoria Allieve
Vigonza 14/03/2010

4° livello
Totale D1 E1 Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.D2 E2

SCARDANZAN VIRGINIA 70,950 9,000 9,600 18,600 8,900 8,600 9,100 9,100 0,10 18,10017,5001 8,900 7,850 16,7509,000 9,600

BISOTTO ELENA 68,100 9,000 7,700 16,700 8,500 8,700 9,100 9,250 18,35017,2002 8,000 7,850 15,8509,000 7,700

MARINI ELISA 65,050 9,000 8,750 17,750 7,400 8,750 7,500 8,100 15,60016,1503 7,600 7,950 15,5509,000 8,750

TORRESAN GIORGIA 61,450 7,000 9,200 16,200 6,300 8,850 8,000 7,350 15,35015,1504 7,300 7,450 14,7507,000 9,200

GIUSTO NICOLE 61,000 7,000 9,200 16,200 5,800 8,250 7,300 7,750 0,10 14,95014,0505 7,600 8,200 15,8007,000 9,200

GYURUS LARA 59,100 7,000 9,200 16,200 5,600 7,800 6,900 8,150 0,10 14,95013,4006 7,000 7,550 14,5507,000 9,200

COLLA EVA 52,550 7,000 8,050 15,050 4,100 7,400 6,200 6,100 12,30011,5007 6,900 6,800 13,7007,000 8,050

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


